TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM667443

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900630404

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Aryzta LLC		05/17/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aspire Bakeries LLC
Street Address:	12130 MILLENNIUM DR., SUITE 300
City:	LOS ANGELES
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90094
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2486112	LA BREA BAKERY CAFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2138915031

Email: jreider@buchalter.com **Correspondent Name:** Jessie Reider Cristo

Address Line 1: 1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1500 Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jessie Reider Cristo
SIGNATURE:	/jrc/
DATE SIGNED:	08/13/2021

Total Attachments: 3

source=Cover Sheet#page1.tif source=Cover Sheet#page2.tif

source=ARYZTA LLC Name Change Certificate of Amendment (002)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007387 FRAME: 0712

900636662

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

LC
·····
stad this Cartifica
, A.D. ²⁰²¹
L Was
uted this Ce

TRADEMARK REEL: 007387 FRAME: 0713